Active
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE

Account

379.200.160.000.315
379.200.160.000.329
379.200.160.000.360
379.200.160.000.361
379.200.160.000.362
379.200.160.000.363
379.200.160.000.364
379.200.160.000.365
379.200.160.000.420
379.200.160.000.425
379.200.160.000.433
379.200.160.000.440
379.200.160.000.450
379.200.160.000.490
379.200.160.000.510
379.200.300.000.510
379.200.351.000.314
379.200.351.000.318
379.200.351.000.324
379.200.351.000.360
379.200.351.000.361
379.200.351.000.362
379.200.351.000.363
379.200.351.000.364
379.200.351.000.365
379.200.351.000.366
379.200.351.000.410
379.200.351.000.420
379.200.351.000.421
379.200.351.000.422
379.200.351.000.423
379.200.351.000.424
379.200.351.000.440
379.200.351.000.450

Description

TEACHERS
SUBSTITUTE/TEMPORARIES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
INSURANCE LIFE & HEALTH
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
WORKERS' COMPENSATION
FICA CONTRIBUTION
TEACHERS' RETIREMENT TRS
STAFF TRAVEL

STUDENT TRAVEL

COMMUNICATIONS/PHONE/POST

OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
SUPPLIES/MATERIALS/MEDIA
OTHER EXPENSES
EQUIPMENT (OVER $5000)
EQUIPMENT (OVER $5000)
CERT DIR/COOR/MANAGER
CERTIFIED SPECIALISTS
SUPPORT STAFF

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
INSURANCE LIFE & HEALTH
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
WORKERS' COMPENSATION
FICA CONTRIBUTION
TEACHERS' RETIREMENT TRS
PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET PERS
PROFESSIONAL & TECHNICAL
STAFF TRAVEL

STAFF TRAVEL-TRANSPORT
STAFF TRAVEL-LODGING
STAFF TRAVEL-PER DIEM
STAFF TRAVEL-CHANGE COST
OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
SUPPLIES/MATERIALS/MEDIA

Account Type Budget Control Group

EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE
EXPENDITURE



Budget
$10,000.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$70,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$200,000.00
$5,000.00
$137,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20,000.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15,000.00
$7,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,480.42
$401.80
$0.00
$0.00
$5.36
$49.32
$52.20
$467.00
$11,047.13
$9,500.00
$6,500.77
$500.00
$167,073.03
$0.00
$58,808.28
$0.00
$0.00
$13,666.66
-($3,688.23)
$0.00
$6,955.24
$36.52
$358.06
$192.74
$1,716.54
$0.00
$6,925.99
$3,315.28
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

YTD Transactions Balance

$8,519.58
-($401.80)
$5,000.00
$0.00
-($5.36)
-($49.32)
-($52.20)
-($467.00)
-($1,047.13)
$60,500.00
$3,499.23
$500.00
$32,926.97
$5,000.00
$78,191.72
$0.00
$0.00
$6,333.34
$3,688.23
$10,000.00
-($6,955.24)
-($36.52)
-($358.06)
-($192.74)
-($1,716.54)
$0.00
$8,074.01
$3,684.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,059.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$8,519.58
-($401.80)
$5,000.00
$0.00
-($5.36)
-($49.32)
-($52.20)
-($467.00)
-($1,047.13)
$60,500.00
$3,499.23
$500.00
$32,926.97
$5,000.00
$78,191.72
$0.00
$0.00
$6,333.34
$3,688.23
$10,000.00
-($6,955.24)
-($36.52)
-($358.06)
-($192.74)
-($1,716.54)
$0.00
$7,015.01
$3,684.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Encumbrance Budget Balance Pre Encumbrance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Pending Invoices Uncommitted Balance

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$8,519.58
-($401.80)
$5,000.00
$0.00
-($5.36)
-($49.32)
-($52.20)
-($467.00)
-($1,047.13)
$60,500.00
$3,499.23
$500.00
$32,926.97
$5,000.00
$78,191.72
$0.00
$0.00
$6,333.34
$3,688.23
$10,000.00
-($6,955.24)
-($36.52)
-($358.06)
-($192.74)
-($1,716.54)
$0.00
$7,015.01
$3,684.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



