Active	e Account	Description	Account Type	Budget Control Group
TRUE	379.200.160.000.315	TEACHERS	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.329	SUBSTITUTE/TEMPORARIES	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.360	EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.361	INSURANCE LIFE & HEALTH	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.362	UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.363	WORKERS' COMPENSATION	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.364	FICA CONTRIBUTION	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.365	TEACHERS' RETIREMENT TRS	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.420	STAFF TRAVEL	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.425	STUDENT TRAVEL	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.433	COMMUNICATIONS/PHONE/POST	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.440	OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.450	SUPPLIES/MATERIALS/MEDIA	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.490	OTHER EXPENSES	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.160.000.510	EQUIPMENT (OVER \$5000)	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.300.000.510	EQUIPMENT (OVER \$5000)	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.314	CERT DIR/COOR/MANAGER	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.318	CERTIFIED SPECIALISTS	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.324	SUPPORT STAFF	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.360	EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.361	INSURANCE LIFE & HEALTH	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.362	UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.363	WORKERS' COMPENSATION	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.364	FICA CONTRIBUTION	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.365	TEACHERS' RETIREMENT TRS	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.366	PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RET PERS	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.410	PROFESSIONAL & TECHNICAL	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.420	STAFF TRAVEL	EXPENDITURE	
FALSI	E 379.200.351.000.421	STAFF TRAVEL-TRANSPORT	EXPENDITURE	
FALSI	E 379.200.351.000.422	STAFF TRAVEL-LODGING	EXPENDITURE	
FALSI	E 379.200.351.000.423	STAFF TRAVEL-PER DIEM	EXPENDITURE	
FALSI	E 379.200.351.000.424	STAFF TRAVEL-CHANGE COST	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.440	OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES	EXPENDITURE	
TRUE	379.200.351.000.450	SUPPLIES/MATERIALS/MEDIA	EXPENDITURE	

Budget	YTD Transactions	Balance	Encumbrance	Budget Balance	Pre Encumbrance
\$10,000.00	\$1,480.42	\$8,519.58	\$0.00	\$8,519.58	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$401.80	-(\$401.80)	\$0.00	-(\$401.80)	\$0.00
\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$5.36	-(\$5.36)	\$0.00	-(\$5.36)	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$49.32	-(\$49.32)	\$0.00	-(\$49.32)	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$52.20	-(\$52.20)	\$0.00	-(\$52.20)	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$467.00	-(\$467.00)	\$0.00	-(\$467.00)	\$0.00
\$10,000.00	\$11,047.13	-(\$1,047.13)	\$0.00	-(\$1,047.13)	\$0.00
\$70,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$60,500.00	\$0.00	\$60,500.00	\$0.00
\$10,000.00	\$6,500.77	\$3,499.23	\$0.00	\$3,499.23	\$0.00
\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.00
\$200,000.00	\$167,073.03	\$32,926.97	\$0.00	\$32,926.97	\$0.00
\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00
\$137,000.00	\$58,808.28	\$78,191.72	\$0.00	\$78,191.72	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$20,000.00	\$13,666.66	\$6,333.34	\$0.00	\$6,333.34	\$0.00
\$0.00	-(\$3,688.23)	\$3,688.23	\$0.00	\$3,688.23	\$0.00
\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$6,955.24	-(\$6,955.24)	\$0.00	-(\$6,955.24)	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$36.52	-(\$36.52)	\$0.00	-(\$36.52)	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$358.06	-(\$358.06)	\$0.00	-(\$358.06)	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$192.74	-(\$192.74)	\$0.00	-(\$192.74)	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$1,716.54	-(\$1,716.54)	\$0.00	-(\$1,716.54)	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$15,000.00	\$6,925.99	\$8,074.01	\$1,059.00	\$7,015.01	\$0.00
\$7,000.00	\$3,315.28	\$3,684.72	\$0.00	\$3,684.72	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Pending Invoices	Uncommitted Balance
\$0.00	\$8,519.58
\$0.00	-(\$401.80)
\$0.00	\$5,000.00
\$0.00	\$5,000.00
\$0.00	-(\$5.36)
\$0.00	-(\$49.32)
\$0.00	-(\$49.32) -(\$52.20)
\$0.00	-(\$467.00)
\$0.00	-(\$1,047.13)
\$0.00	\$60,500.00
\$0.00	\$3,499.23
\$0.00	\$500.00
\$0.00	\$32,926.97
\$0.00	\$5,000.00
\$0.00	\$78,191.72
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$6,333.34
\$0.00	\$3,688.23
\$0.00	\$10,000.00
\$0.00	-(\$6,955.24)
\$0.00	-(\$36.52)
\$0.00	-(\$358.06)
\$0.00	-(\$192.74)
\$0.00	-(\$1,716.54)
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$7,015.01
\$0.00	\$3,684.72
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00
\$0.00	\$0.00